
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Outdoor Advertising Control
200 N.E. 21st Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204

www.odot.org

03/10/2022

29542

3648

LINK BILLBOARDS OKLAHOMA LLC

200 MANSELL COURT EAST, STE 300

ROSWELL GA 30076

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 18  25.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 450.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 18  450.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference 

this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

475 478 480 481 487 489 4827 8997

9914 10921 10951 10952 11480 12214 12551 14540

14605 14835

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


