Outdoor Advertising Control

200 N.E. 21st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204 www.odot.org

OKLAHOMA	DEPARTMENT	OF TRANSPOR	TATION

FEE RECEIPT 29542

OWNER NUMBER 3648					DATE	<u>03/10/2022</u>	
TO:	LINK BILLB	LINK BILLBOARDS OKLAHOMA LLC					
	200 MANSE	LL COURT EAST, STE 300					
	ROSWELL		GA ZIP	<u>30076</u>			
					PAI	D BY: CHE	СК
DESC	RIPTION		QUANTITY		PRICE EACH	AMO	DUNT
PERM	1IT:	Application		0	0.00		0.00
		Renewal		0	0.00		0.00
		Penalty		0	0.00		0.00
LICEN	ISE:	Application			0.00		0.00
		Renewal			0.00		0.00
		Penalty		0	0.00		0.00
REGI	STRATION:	Dup. Cerificate		0	0.00		0.00
		Dup. Tag		0	0.00		0.00
		Penalty					
TRAN	SFER:			18	25.00		450.00
OTHE	R:			0	0.00		0.00
Total Amount Paid			18			450.00	

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

475	478	480	481	487	489	4827	8997
9914	10921	10951	10952	11480	12214	12551	14540
14605	14835						

